
JOGOS DESPORTIVOS DA 5ª DE - PERCURSO MÉDIO
FAZ RIO SALTO - PALMEIRA - PR 12.9.2023

CDE

2º Ten Bruna Barreto
14ª Bda Inf Mtz
Course : DE
Distance : 3900m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:30:54 (23'18"/km)

6/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3º Sgt Boldrin 0:44:31
2. 3º Sgt Flávia 0:50:07
3. 3º Sgt Teixeira 1:19:02

1. 32 00:05:44 196m 29'15"/km
2. 34 00:11:19 00:17:03 311m 36'23"/km
3. 37 00:12:55 00:29:58 380m 33'59"/km
4. 43 00:05:48 00:35:46 222m 26'08"/km
5. 54 00:10:00 00:45:46 305m 32'47"/km
6. 47 00:02:53 00:48:39 232m 12'26"/km
7. 49 00:06:58 00:55:37 328m 21'14"/km
8. 42 00:10:01 01:05:38 287m 34'54"/km
9. 50 00:05:58 01:11:36 290m 20'34"/km

10. 51 00:08:49 01:20:25 536m 16'27"/km
11. 53 00:06:23 01:26:48 416m 15'21"/km
12. 31 00:03:56 01:30:44 355m 11'05"/km
13. 999 00:00:10 01:30:54 87m 1'55"/km
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